

Student Internship Program: Non-Profit Host Application

Email:

What is the Homer A. & Mildred Scott Foundation Internship?

The Homer A. & Mildred Scott Foundation Internship is a unique opportunity for Sheridan College students to gain practicum experience closely related to their field of study while the participating non-profit organization is able to move their mission forward with the aid of the student intern. Sheridan College Foundation will facilitate the partnership between the student intern and the non-profit organization. Student Intern positions are generously funded by the Homer A. & Mildred Scott Foundation.

• In order to benefit multiple non-profit organizations, this program will limit each organization to one year of the student internship eligibility unless program funds are available.

*A submitted application does not guarantee student placement or new organizations have not applied.

Please return to the Sheridan College Foundation offices, located on campus in the GMB Building- Suite #150 or email it to deedavis@sheridan.edu.

Local Address:		
	Phone Number:	
Please provide a description of	your non-profit organization?	
	ng to fill with a Scott Foundation In rn in-mind who would be your first	tern? How many hours a week will they work? Does choice?
2. How will the position advance	ce the student's education by being	an intern at your organization?
	•	past? If so, what years and semesters? ion Packet and I agree to the terms.
Signature of Applicant		 Date

Questions: Contact the Sheridan College Foundation office, Dee Davis at 307- 675-0702 or deedavis@sheridan.edu.



Organization Name: